
CATERING MENUCATERING MENU
(Min $100 order from a single Vendor, We require 48 hours’ notice for orders)



ezistreat

40 Pieces Angle Fried Chicken
     (6 Full pieces ) 
40 Pieces Devil Fried Chicken 
     (6 Full pieces )
40 Pieces Crunchy fried Pork 
     (6 Full pieces )
40 Pan fried Dumplings Chicken
     and Prawns

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$52.00

TAIWANESE
STREET FOOD
TAIWANESE
STREET FOOD

10 Homemade Empanadas
10 Juanitos Arepa 
40 Papa Criolla Golden 
     potatoes 

$60.00
$55.00
$40.00

COLOMBIAN
STREET FOOD
COLOMBIAN
STREET FOOD

20 Beef Tacos 
20 Chicken Tacos 
20 Pork Tacos 
40 Half Burritos Chicken
     / Beef / pork
20 Half Burritos Chicken 
     / Beef / pork 

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$300.00

$150.00

MEXICAN

NO
MAMES

MEXICAN
STREET FOOD
MEXICAN
STREET FOOD

20 Banh Mi  Lemongrass Beef Platter ( 10 Banh Mi cut in half ) 
20 Banh Mi  Lemongrass Pork Platter ( 10 Banh Mi cut in half ) 
20 Banh Mi  Crispy Pork Platter ( 10 Banh Mi cut in half ) 
20 Banh Mi  Pork Meatballs Platter ( 10 Banh Mi cut in half ) 
20 Mini Skewers ( Mix of Grilled Pork, Grilled Betel Leaf, 
      Sugarcane Prawn )
20 Mini Grilled Pork Skewers
20 Mini Grilled Betel leaf Skewers
20 Mini Sugar Cane Prawns Skewers
20 Mix Spring Rolls 
20 Chicken Spring rolls
20 Vege Spring rolls
10 Mini Mix Slaw salad ( Beef, Chicken Breast, 
      Crispy Pork, Tofu) 
10 Mix Mini Vermiceli bowl ( Tofu, Sugarcane, 
      Grilled Pork, Grilled lemon Grass Chicken or Beef )

$120.00
$120.00
$140.00
$140.00
$92.00

$92.00
$92.00
$92.00
$45.00
$41.00
$41.00
$65.00

$70.00

20 Mixed Rice Paper Rolls ( Lemongrass chicken, 
      Crispy pork, Lemongrass Beef, Soft shell crab |
      10 rolls cut in half ) 
20 Lemongrass Chicken  Rice Paper Rolls 
      ( 10 rolls cut in half ) 
20 Lemongrass Beef  Rice Paper Rolls 
      ( 10 rolls cut in half )
20 Crispy Pork  Rice Paper Rolls (10 rolls cut in half)
20 Vegan  Rice Paper Rolls (10 rolls cut in half) 
10 Mixed Bao Platter (Lemon grass chicken, Crispy 
      pork, Lemongrass Beef, Soft shell crab)
10 Lemongrass Chicken Bao Platter 
10 Lemongrass Beef  Bao Platter
10 Soft Shell Crab Bao Platter
10 Crispy Pork Bao Platter
20 Banh Mi Mix Plater ( Lemongrass Chicken, 
      Crispy Pork, Lemongrass Beef, Soft Shell Crab | 
      10 Banh Mi cut in half ) 
20 Banh Mi  Lemongrass Chicken Platter 
      ( 10 Banh Mi cut in half )

$55.00

$47.50

$55.00

$55.00
$47.50
$80.00

$75.00
$75.00
$80.00
$80.00
$140.00

$120.00

EziStreat, 275 Macaulay Road, North Melbourne, 
Victoria, Australia | events@ezistreat.co

Check out our A La Carte Menu

(VEGAN AND VEGETARIAN AVAILABLE)
VIETNAMESE STREET FOODVIETNAMESE STREET FOOD



Our Beverage Packages are designed to give you a range of options around how long and the type of Event and Function is. 

BEVERAGE PACKAGEBEVERAGE PACKAGE

OPTION #3 -EZI
PREMIUM BEVERAGE

PACKAGE

OPTION #3 -EZI
PREMIUM BEVERAGE

PACKAGE

For beverages on a consumption basis, please speak with our 
Events and Functions Manager. For a copy of our full Beverage 

Menu to make your pre-selections prior to your event, email 
events@ezistreat.co

OPTION #1 -BAR TABOPTION #1 -BAR TAB OPTION #2 -EZI BASIC
BEVERAGE PACKAGE

OPTION #2 -EZI BASIC
BEVERAGE PACKAGEJust want to put some dollars on the tab for your 

friends/colleagues to enjoy? Then the Bar Tab option 
might be for you. You have the option to place a fixed 

amount on the bar tab for your guests to choose drinks 
of their choice until the bar tab amount is reached. 
Simply advise us on the bar tab amount beforehand 

and we will let you know when this limit is 
approaching.

Choice of:
• 2 Hours at $51.90 per person
• 3 Hours at $72.90 per person
• 4 Hours at $89.90 per person
Includes Tap Beverages:
• House Lager
• Tiger Beer
• Pale Ale
• Cider 
Includes Selected Sparkling & Wine:
• Sparkling - Angel in The Room Prosecco
• White Wine - Ladies on the Round Table Chardonnay | 

Endless King Valley Sauvignon Blanc
• Rose - Ladies of the Round Table Rose
• Red Wine - Two Clowns Heathcote Shiraz | Two Clowns 

Pinot Noir
Includes Soft Drinks and Juices

Choice of:
2 Hours at $79.90 per person
3 Hours at $89.90 per person
4 Hours at $109.90 per person
Includes everything in the Ezi Basic Beverage Package,
Plus the following:
• House Cocktail of the Day
• House Pour of: Vodka, Gin, Tequila, White Rum, Bour-

bon and Dark Rum

Looking for something even more special? Your second 
Beverage Package is the Ezi Premium Beverage Package. 

EziStreat, 275 Macaulay Road, North Melbourne, Victoria, Australia

ezistreat


