







20 Beef Tacos	\$100.00
20 Chicken Tacos	\$100.00
20 Pork Tacos	\$100.00
40 Half Burritos Chicken	\$300.00
/ Beef / pork	
20 Half Burritos Chicken	\$150.00
/ Beef / pork	

40 Pieces Angle Fried Chicken	\$65.00
(6 Full pieces )	4
40 Pieces Devil Fried Chicken	\$65.00
(6 Full pieces ) 40 Pieces Crunchy fried Pork	\$65.00
(6 Full pieces )	Ψ00.00
40 Pan fried Dumplings Chicken	\$52.00
and Prawns	

10 Homemade Empanadas	\$60.00
10 Juanitos Arepa	\$55.00
40 Papa Criolla Golden	\$40.00
potatoes	







# VIETNAMESE STREET FOOD (VEGAN AND VEGETARIAN AVAILABLE)

(20 Mixed Rice Paper Rolls (Lemongrass chicken,	\$55.00
Crispy pork, Lemongrass Beef, Soft shell crab	
10 rolls cut in half )	
20 Lemongrass Chicken Rice Paper Rolls	\$47.50
( 10 rolls cut in half )	
20 Lemongrass Beef Rice Paper Rolls	\$55.00
( 10 rolls cut in half )	
20 Crispy Pork Rice Paper Rolls (10 rolls cut in half)	\$55.00
20 Vegan Rice Paper Rolls (10 rolls cut in half)	\$47.50
10 Mixed Bao Platter (Lemon grass chicken, Crispy	\$80.00
pork, Lemongrass Beef, Soft shell crab)	
10 Lemongrass Chicken Bao Platter	\$75.00
10 Lemongrass Beef Bao Platter	\$75.00
10 Soft Shell Crab Bao Platter	\$80.00
10 Crispy Pork Bao Platter	\$80.00
20 Banh Mi Mix Plater (Lemongrass Chicken,	\$140.00
Crispy Pork, Lemongrass Beef, Soft Shell Crab	
10 Banh Mi cut in half )	
20 Banh Mi Lemongrass Chicken Platter	\$120.00
( 10 Banh Mi cut in half )	

20 Banh Mi Lemongrass Beef Platter ( 10 Banh Mi cut in half )	\$120.00
20 Banh Mi Lemongrass Pork Platter (10 Banh Mi cut in half)	\$120.00
20 Banh Mi Crispy Pork Platter ( 10 Banh Mi cut in half )	\$140.00
20 Banh Mi Pork Meatballs Platter ( 10 Banh Mi cut in half )	\$140.00
20 Mini Skewers ( Mix of Grilled Pork, Grilled Betel Leaf,	\$92.00
Sugarcane Prawn )	
20 Mini Grilled Pork Skewers	\$92.00
20 Mini Grilled Betel leaf Skewers	\$92.00
20 Mini Sugar Cane Prawns Skewers	\$92.00
20 Mix Spring Rolls	\$45.00
20 Chicken Spring rolls	\$41.00
20 Vege Spring rolls	\$41.00
10 Mini Mix Slaw salad ( Beef, Chicken Breast,	\$65.00
Crispy Pork, Tofu)	
10 Mix Mini Vermiceli bowl ( Tofu, Sugarcane,	\$70.00
Grilled Pork, Grilled lemon Grass Chicken or Beef )	



### Check out our A La Carte Menu

EziStreat, 275 Macaulay Road, North Melbourne, Victoria, Australia | events@ezistreat.co

## BEVERAGE PACKAG

Our Beverage Packages are designed to give you a range of options around how long and the type of Event and Function is.

### OPTION #1 -BAR TAB

Just want to put some dollars on the tab for your friends/colleagues to enjoy? Then the Bar Tab option might be for you. You have the option to place a fixed amount on the bar tab for your quests to choose drinks of their choice until the bar tab amount is reached. Simply advise us on the bar tab amount beforehand and we will let you know when this limit is approaching.

## OPTION #3 -EZI PREMITUM BEVERAGE PACKAGE

Looking for something even more special? Your second Beverage Package is the Ezi Premium Beverage Package.

#### Choice of:

2 Hours at \$79.90 per person

3 Hours at \$89.90 per person

4 Hours at \$109.90 per person

Includes everything in the Ezi Basic Beverage Package, Plus the following:

- House Cocktail of the Day
- House Pour of: Vodka, Gin, Tequila, White Rum, Bourbon and Dark Rum

### OPTION #2 -EZI BASIC BEVERAGE PACKAGE

#### Choice of:

- 2 Hours at \$51.90 per person
- 3 Hours at \$72.90 per person
- 4 Hours at \$89.90 per person

#### Includes Tap Beverages:

- House Lager
- Tiger Beer
- Pale Ale
- Cider

#### Includes Selected Sparkling & Wine:

- Sparkling Angel in The Room Prosecco
- White Wine Ladies on the Round Table Chardonnay Endless King Valley Sauvignon Blanc
- Rose Ladies of the Round Table Rose
- Red Wine Two Clowns Heathcote Shiraz | Two Clowns Pinot Noir

Includes Soft Drinks and Juices

For beverages on a consumption basis, please speak with our Events and Functions Manager. For a copy of our full Beverage Menu to make your pre-selections prior to your event, email events@ezistreat.co

EziStreat, 275 Macaulay Road, North Melbourne, Victoria, Australia





© ezistreat